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6 «Б» класса
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За партой 6 «Б» класс


Расписание звонков

	№ урока
	Начало урока
	Конец урока
	Перемена

	1
	9-00
	9-40
	10

	2
	9-50
	10-30
	15

	3
	10-45
	11-25
	15

	4
	11-40
	12-20
	10

	5
	12-30
	13-10
	15

	6
	13-25
	14-05
	15

	7
	14-20
	15-00
	


Предмет:   
	№
	                           Месяц

Фамилия          
Имя                      число
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	Число
	Тема
	Домашнее задание

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	


Доска











